
Go North East

Langley Park - Newcastle 25  
via Witton Gilbert, Sacriston, Chester-le-St, Portobello, Wrekenton, Harlow Green, Low Fell, Gateshead  

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 015 Commencing Date: 06/07/2020

   Service No 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
   A
Langley Park Stringer Terrace  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0612 0636 0709 0745 ---- 0851 0921 51 21 1351 1421 1454 ---- 1554 1624 1654 1754 1854 1954 2054
Langley Park War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0615 0639 0712 0749 ---- 0854 0924 54 24 1354 1424 1457 ---- 1557 1627 1657 1757 1857 1957 2057
Witton Gilbert War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0620 0644 0717 0755 ---- 0859 0929 59 29 1359 1429 1502 ---- 1602 1631 1701 1801 1901 2001 2101
Sacriston Crossroads  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0623 0647 0720 0758 ---- 0902 0932 02 32 1402 1432 1505 ---- 1605 1634 1704 1803 1903 2003 2103
Edmondsley Crossroads  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0628 0652 0725 0804 ---- 0907 0937 then 07 37 1407 1437 1510 ---- 1610 1639 1709 1807 1907 2007 2107
Waldridge Village  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0631 0655 0728 0807 ---- 0910 0940 at 10 40 1410 1440 1513 ---- 1613 1642 1712 1810 1910 2010 2110
Waldridge Park Estate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0633 0657 0730 0809 ---- 0912 0942 these 12 42 1412 1442 1515 ---- 1615 1644 1714 1812 1912 2012 2112
Chester-le-Street Coral's 'H'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . Arr ---- 0641 0705 0738 0817 0850 0920 0950 mins. 20 50 until 1420 1450 1523 ---- 1623 1652 1722 1819 1919 2019 2119
Chester-le-Street Coral's 'H'  . . . . . . . . . . . . Dep 0617 0643 0708 0741 0820 0853 0923 0953 past 23 53 1423 1453 1529 1559 1629 ---- 1724 1822 1922 ---- 2122
Portobello Board Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0626 0652 0717 0751 0829 0902 0932 1002 each 32 02 1432 1502 1538 1608 1638 ---- 1733 1831 1931 ---- 2131
Wrekenton High Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0636 0705 0730 0805 0842 0914 0944 1014 hour 44 14 1444 1514 1550 1620 1650 ---- 1745 1841 1941 ---- 2141
Harlow Green Bridge  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0642 0712 0737 0812 0849 0921 0951 1021 51 21 1451 1521 1557 1627 1657 ---- 1752 1847 1947 ---- 2147
Allerdene Foot of Hertford  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0644 0714 0739 0814 0851 0923 0953 1023 53 23 1453 1523 1559 1629 1659 ---- 1754 1849 1949 ---- 2149
Low Fell The Cannon  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0648 0718 0744 0819 0856 0928 0958 1028 58 28 1458 1528 1604 1634 1704 ---- 1759 1854 1954 ---- 2154
Gateshead Interchange 'Stand N'  . . . . . . . . . . . 0658 0728 0758 0833 0908 0938 1008 1038 08 38 1508 1538 1614 1646 1716 ---- 1811 1901 2001 ---- 2201
Newcastle Eldon Square 'Stand K'  . . . . . . . . . . 0708 0738 0813 0848 0918 0948 1018 1048 18 48 1518 1548 1624 1656 1726 ---- 1821 1910 2010 ---- 2210
A  - This journey commences from The Whitehill Inn seven minutes before Chester-le-Street arrival.

Newcastle - Langley Park 25  
via Gateshead, Low Fell, Harlow Green, Wrekenton, Portobello, Chester-le-St, Sacriston, Witton Gilbert  

   Service No 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
Newcastle Eldon Square 'Stand H'  . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0715 0745 0825 0855 25 55 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1605 1635 1705 1735 1825 1920 2020 2220
Gateshead Interchange 'Stand L'  . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0725 0755 0835 0905 35 05 1335 1405 1435 1505 1535 1615 1645 1715 1745 1835 1930 2030 2230
Low Fell The Cannon  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0734 0804 0844 0914 44 14 1344 1414 1444 1514 1544 1626 1656 1726 1756 1844 1938 2038 2238
Allerdene Foot of Hertford  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0739 0809 0849 0919 49 19 1349 1419 1449 1519 1549 1631 1701 1731 1801 1848 1942 2042 2242
Harlow Green Bridge  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0741 0811 0851 0921 51 21 1351 1421 1451 1521 1551 1633 1703 1733 1803 1850 1944 2044 2244
Wrekenton Row  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0747 0817 0856 0926 then 56 26 1356 1426 1456 1526 1557 1642 1712 1742 1811 1854 1948 2048 2248
Portobello Board Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0757 0827 0906 0936 at 06 36 1406 1436 1506 1536 1607 1652 1722 1752 1821 1904 1958 2058 2258
Barley Mow Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- 0801 0831 0910 0940 these 10 40 1410 1440 1510 1540 1611 1656 1726 1756 1825 1908 2002 2102 2302
Chester-le-Street Red Lion 'C'  . . . . . . . . . . . Arr ---- ---- 0807 0836 0916 0946 mins. 16 46 until 1416 1446 1516 1546 1617 1702 1732 1802 1831 1913 2007 2107 2307
Chester-le-Street Red Lion 'C'  . . . . . . . . . . . Dep 0636 0716 ---- 0843 0918 0948 past 18 48 1418 ---- 1518 1549 1622 1705 1735 1804 1833 1915 2009 ---- ----
Waldridge Park Estate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0642 0722 ---- 0849 0924 0954 each 24 54 1424 ---- 1524 1556 1629 1712 1742 1811 1839 1921 2015 ---- ----
Waldridge Village  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0644 0724 ---- 0851 0926 0956 hour 26 56 1426 ---- 1526 1558 1631 1714 1744 1813 1841 1923 2017 ---- ----
Edmondsley Crossroads  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0647 0727 ---- 0854 0929 0959 29 59 1429 ---- 1529 1601 1634 1717 1747 1816 1844 1926 2020 ---- ----
Sacriston Crossroads  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0652 0732 ---- 0859 0934 1004 34 04 1434 ---- 1534 1606 1639 1722 1752 1821 1849 1931 2025 ---- ----
Witton Gilbert War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0655 0735 ---- 0902 0937 1007 37 07 1437 ---- 1537 1609 1642 1725 1755 1824 1852 1934 2028 ---- ----
Langley Park War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0700 0740 ---- 0907 0942 1012 42 12 1442 ---- 1542 1614 1647 1730 1800 1829 1857 1938 2032 ---- ----
Langley Park Stringer Terrace  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0702 0742 ---- 0909 0944 1014 44 14 1444 ---- 1544 1616 1649 1732 1802 1831 1859 1940 2034 ---- ----



Go North East

Langley Park - Newcastle 25  
via Witton Gilbert, Sacriston, Chester-le-St, Portobello, Wrekenton, Harlow Green, Low Fell, Gateshead  

Saturday Ref.No.: 015 Commencing Date: 04/07/2020

   Service No 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
   A
Langley Park Stringer Terrace  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- 0653 ---- 0753 ---- 0851 0921 0951 21 51 1521 1551 1621 1654 1754 1854 1944 2054
Langley Park War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- 0656 ---- 0756 ---- 0854 0924 0954 24 54 1524 1554 1624 1657 1757 1857 1947 2057
Witton Gilbert War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- 0700 ---- 0800 ---- 0859 0929 0959 29 59 1529 1559 1628 1701 1801 1901 1951 2101
Sacriston Crossroads  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- 0703 ---- 0803 ---- 0902 0932 1002 32 02 1532 1602 1630 1703 1803 1903 1953 2103
Edmondsley Crossroads  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- 0708 ---- 0808 ---- 0907 0937 1007 then 37 07 1537 1607 1634 1707 1807 1907 1957 2107
Waldridge Village  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- 0711 ---- 0811 ---- 0910 0940 1010 at 40 10 1540 1610 1637 1710 1810 1910 2000 2110
Waldridge Park Estate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- 0713 ---- 0813 ---- 0912 0942 1012 these 42 12 1542 1612 1639 1712 1812 1912 2002 2112
Chester-le-Street Coral's 'H'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . Arr ---- ---- ---- 0721 ---- 0821 0850 0920 0950 1020 mins. 50 20 until 1550 1620 1646 1719 1819 1919 2009 2119
Chester-le-Street Coral's 'H'  . . . . . . . . . . . . Dep ---- ---- ---- 0724 ---- 0824 0853 0923 0953 1023 past 53 23 1553 1623 ---- 1722 1822 1922 ---- 2122
Portobello Board Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- 0733 ---- 0833 0902 0932 1002 1032 each 02 32 1602 1632 ---- 1731 1831 1931 ---- 2131
Wrekenton High Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0616 0648 0718 0744 0814 0844 0914 0944 1014 1044 hour 14 44 1614 1644 ---- 1741 1841 1941 ---- 2141
Harlow Green Bridge  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0622 0654 0724 0751 0821 0851 0921 0951 1021 1051 21 51 1621 1651 ---- 1747 1847 1947 ---- 2147
Allerdene Foot of Hertford  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0624 0656 0726 0753 0823 0853 0923 0953 1023 1053 23 53 1623 1653 ---- 1749 1849 1949 ---- 2149
Low Fell The Cannon  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0628 0700 0730 0758 0828 0858 0928 0958 1028 1058 28 58 1628 1658 ---- 1754 1854 1954 ---- 2154
Gateshead Interchange 'Stand N'  . . . . . . . . . . . 0637 0709 0739 0808 0838 0908 0938 1008 1038 1108 38 08 1638 1708 ---- 1801 1901 2001 ---- 2201
Newcastle Eldon Square 'Stand K'  . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0718 0748 0818 0848 0918 0948 1018 1048 1118 48 18 1648 1718 ---- 1810 1910 2010 ---- 2210
A  - This journey commences from The Whitehill Inn seven minutes before Chester-le-Street arrival.

Newcastle - Langley Park 25  
via Gateshead, Low Fell, Harlow Green, Wrekenton, Portobello, Chester-le-St, Sacriston, Witton Gilbert  

   Service No 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
Newcastle Eldon Square 'Stand H'  . . . . . . . . . . 0725 ---- 0825 0855 0925 55 25 1655 1725 1825 1920 2020 2220
Gateshead Interchange 'Stand L'  . . . . . . . . . . . 0735 ---- 0835 0905 0935 05 35 1705 1735 1835 1930 2030 2230
Low Fell The Cannon  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0743 ---- 0844 0914 0944 14 44 1714 1744 1844 1938 2038 2238
Allerdene Foot of Hertford  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0747 ---- 0849 0919 0949 19 49 1719 1749 1848 1942 2042 2242
Harlow Green Bridge  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0749 ---- 0851 0921 0951 21 51 1721 1751 1850 1944 2044 2244
Wrekenton Row  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0753 ---- 0856 0926 0956 then 26 56 1726 1756 1854 1948 2048 2248
Portobello Board Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0803 ---- 0906 0936 1006 at 36 06 1736 1806 1904 1958 2058 2258
Barley Mow Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0807 ---- 0910 0940 1010 these 40 10 1740 1810 1908 2002 2102 2302
Chester-le-Street Red Lion 'C'  . . . . . . . . . . . Arr 0812 ---- 0916 0946 1016 mins. 46 16 until 1746 1816 1913 2007 2107 2307
Chester-le-Street Red Lion 'C'  . . . . . . . . . . . Dep ---- 0848 0918 0948 1018 past 48 18 1748 1818 1915 2009 ---- ----
Waldridge Park Estate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0854 0924 0954 1024 each 54 24 1754 1824 1921 2015 ---- ----
Waldridge Village  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0856 0926 0956 1026 hour 56 26 1756 1826 1923 2017 ---- ----
Edmondsley Crossroads  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0859 0929 0959 1029 59 29 1759 1829 1926 2020 ---- ----
Sacriston Crossroads  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0904 0934 1004 1034 04 34 1804 1834 1931 2025 ---- ----
Witton Gilbert War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0907 0937 1007 1037 07 37 1807 1837 1934 2028 ---- ----
Langley Park War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0912 0942 1012 1042 12 42 1812 1842 1938 2032 ---- ----
Langley Park Stringer Terrace  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- 0914 0944 1014 1044 14 44 1814 1844 1940 2034 ---- ----



Go North East

Chester-le-Street - Newcastle 25  
via Portobello, Wrekenton, Harlow Green, Low Fell, Gateshead                                            

Sunday and Bank Holidays Ref.No.: 015 Commencing Date: 05/07/2020

   Service No 25 25 25
   ABH ABH ABH
Chester-le-Street Coral's 'H'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0909 then 09 1809
Portobello Board Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0918 at 18 1818
Wrekenton High Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0928 these 28 1828
Harlow Green Bridge  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0934 mins. 34 until 1834
Allerdene Foot of Hertford  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0936 past 36 1836
Low Fell The Cannon  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0940 each 40 1840
Gateshead Interchange 'Stand N'  . . . . . . . . . . . 0950 hour 50 1850
Newcastle Eldon Square 'Stand K'  . . . . . . . . . . 1000 00 1900
ABH  - Also on Bank Holidays

Newcastle - Chester-le-Street 25  
via Gateshead, Low Fell, Harlow Green, Wrekenton, Portobello                                            

   Service No 25 25 25
   ABH ABH ABH
Newcastle Eldon Square 'Stand H'  . . . . . . . . . . 1005 05 1905
Gateshead Interchange 'Stand L'  . . . . . . . . . . . 1015 then 15 1915
Low Fell The Cannon  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1024 at 24 1924
Allerdene Foot of Hertford  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1028 these 28 1928
Harlow Green Bridge  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1030 mins. 30 until 1930
Wrekenton Row  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1035 past 35 1935
Portobello Board Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1045 each 45 1945
Barley Mow Inn  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1049 hour 49 1949
Chester-le-Street Red Lion 'C'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1054 54 1954

ABH  - Also on Bank Holidays


